Glamorgan County Golf Union

South Wales Seniors Womens Championship 2025

Printed: 14 July 2025
Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 13 July 2025 and 14 July 2025 at Radyr (Full Course).
Aggregated Results - Net Scores

Overall
Position

1 Deborah Howard
Delyth Roberts
Ann Lewis

Sue Caley
HELEN CALVERT
Linda Carruthers
Jane Rees

Julie Thomas
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Eleanor Evans
11 Jane Hallows

Number of Entrants = 11

HandicapMaster® v14.0.11

R1

80
79
76
73
76
77
80
79
78
86
83

R2

71
72
76
79
77
78
76
77
79
82
85

Total

151
151
152
152
153
155
156
156
157
168
168

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
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