## Glamorgan County Golf Union

## **South Wales Seniors Womens Championship 2025**

Printed: 14 July 2025

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on 13 July 2025 and 14 July 2025 at Radyr (Full Course).

## **Aggregated Results - Net Scores**

	R1	R2	Total	Placing
Deborah Howard	80	71	151	Overall Winner
Delyth Roberts	79	72	151	Overall Runner-Up
Ann Lewis	76	76	152	Overall 3rd
Sue Caley	73	79	152	
HELEN CALVERT	76	77	153	
Linda Carruthers	77	78	155	
Jane Rees	80	76	156	
Julie Thomas	79	77	156	
Catrin Russell	78	79	157	
Eleanor Evans	86	82	168	
Jane Hallows	83	85	168	
	Deborah Howard Delyth Roberts Ann Lewis Sue Caley HELEN CALVERT Linda Carruthers Jane Rees Julie Thomas Catrin Russell Eleanor Evans	Deborah Howard 80 Delyth Roberts 79 Ann Lewis 76 Sue Caley 73 HELEN CALVERT 76 Linda Carruthers 77 Jane Rees 80 Julie Thomas 79 Catrin Russell 78 Eleanor Evans 86	Deborah Howard       80       71         Delyth Roberts       79       72         Ann Lewis       76       76         Sue Caley       73       79         HELEN CALVERT       76       77         Linda Carruthers       77       78         Jane Rees       80       76         Julie Thomas       79       77         Catrin Russell       78       79         Eleanor Evans       86       82	Deborah Howard       80       71       151         Delyth Roberts       79       72       151         Ann Lewis       76       76       152         Sue Caley       73       79       152         HELEN CALVERT       76       77       153         Linda Carruthers       77       78       155         Jane Rees       80       76       156         Julie Thomas       79       77       156         Catrin Russell       78       79       157         Eleanor Evans       86       82       168

Number of Entrants = 11

HandicapMaster® v14.0.11 Created: 14 July 2025 17:58:40 Page 1 of 1